RO
B
IT
®
 N
O
VE
LT

TH RBIT 38C064FF HD
TH RBIT 38C070FF
TH RBIT 38C070FF HD
TH RBIT 38C064FFR
TH RBIT 38C064FFR HD
TH RBIT 38C070FFR
TH RBIT 38C070FFR HD
TH RBIT 38C064DC
TH RBIT 38C064DC HD
TH RBIT 38C064DCR
TH RBIT 38C064DCR HD
C38 (1 ½”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 38C064FF 64 2½” 35° 4 x 9 8 x 10 3 - 01-238-064-2244 01-238-064-2245 1.7 5
TH RBIT 38C064FF HD 64 2½” 35° 4 x 10 8 x 11 3 - 01-238-064-2140 01-238-064-2141 1.7 5
TH RBIT 38C064FFR 64 2½” 35° 4 x 9 8 x 10 3 - 01-238-064-1034 01-238-064-1038 1.9 5
TH RBIT 38C064FFR HD 64 2½” 35° 4 x 10 8 x 11 3 - 01-238-064-2271 01-238-064-2272 1.9 5
TH RBIT 38C064DC 64 2½” 35° 5 x 9 8 x 9 5 - 2001566 2001567 1.6 5
TH RBIT 38C064DC HD 64 2½” 35° 5 x 9 8 x 10 5 - 2000452 2000453 1.6 5
TH RBIT 38C064DCR 64 2½” 35° 5 x 9 8 x 9 5 - 2001571 2001572 1.9 5
TH RBIT 38C064DCR HD 64 2½” 35° 5 x 9 8 x 10 5 - 01-238-064-0864 01-238-064-0865 1.9 5
TH RBIT 38C070FF 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 2001662 2001663 2.0 4
TH RBIT 38C070FF HD 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-238-070-3514 01-238-070-3515 2.0 4
TH RBIT 38C070FFR 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 2001667 2001668 2.9 4
TH RBIT 38C070FFR HD 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-238-070-2940 01-238-070-2941 2.9 4
C38
1 ½” threadbit™TOP PERFORMANCE WITH
16
C38
1 ½” thread
C38 (1 ½”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 38C070DC 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 10 5 - 2000687 2000688 1.9 4
TH RBIT 38C070DC HD 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 11 5 - 2001714 2001715 1.9 4
TH RBIT 38C070DCR 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 10 5 - 2000689 2000690 2.7 4
TH RBIT 38C070DCR HD 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 11 5 - 2001719 2001720 2.7 4
TH RBIT 38C076FF 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 01-238-076-2048 01-238-076-2049 2.3 4
TH RBIT 38C076FF HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-238-076-1077 01-238-076-1080 2.3 4
TH RBIT 38C076FFR 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 01-238-076-2157 01-238-076-2158 3.3 4
TH RBIT 38C076FFR HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-238-076-2163 01-238-076-2164 3.3 4
TH RBIT 38C076DC 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 11 5 - 2000449 2000450 2.4 4
TH RBIT 38C076DC HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 12 5 - 2001578 2001579 2.4 4
TH RBIT 38C076DCR 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 11 5 - 2000446 2000447 3.2 4
TH RBIT 38C076DCR HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 12 5 - 2001583 2001584 3.2 4
TH RBIT 38C070DC
TH RBIT 38C070DC HD
TH RBIT 38C076DC
TH RBIT 38C076DC HD
TH RBIT 38C070DCR
TH RBIT 38C070DCR HD
TH RBIT 38C076DCR
TH RBIT 38C076DCR HD
TH RBIT 38C076FF
TH RBIT 38C076FF HD
TH RBIT 38C076FFR
TH RBIT 38C076FFR HD
bit™ CONSISTENT HIGH QUALITY
17
C45 (1 ¾”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 45C070FF 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 01-245-070-6127 01-245-070-6128 2.5 4
TH RBIT 45C070FF HD 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-245-070-3998 01-245-070-3999 2.5 4
TH RBIT 45C070FFR 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 01-245-070-6496 01-245-070-6497 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C070FFR HD 70 2¾” 35° 4 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-245-070-6819 01-245-070-6820 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C070DC 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 10 5 - 2000985 2000986 2.2 4
TH RBIT 45C070DC HD 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 11 5 - 2001724 2001725 2.2 4
TH RBIT 45C070DCR 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 10 5 - 2000695 2000696 2.5 4
TH RBIT 45C070DCR HD 70 2¾” 35° 5 x 10 8 x 11 5 - 2001729 2001730 2.5 4
TH RBIT 45C076FF 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 01-245-076-2350 01-245-076-2351 2.7 4
TH RBIT 45C076FF HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-245-076-2081 01-245-076-2082 2.7 4
TH RBIT 45C076FFR 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 10 4 - 01-245-076-2168 01-245-076-2169 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C076FFR HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 10 9 x 11 4 - 01-245-076-2283 01-245-076-2284 2.9 4
C45
1 ¾” thread
TH RBIT 45C070FF
TH RBIT 45C070FF HD
TH RBIT 45C076FF
TH RBIT 45C076FF HD
TH RBIT 45C070FFR
TH RBIT 45C070FFR HD
TH RBIT 45C076FFR
TH RBIT 45C076FFR HD
TH RBIT 45C070DC
TH RBIT 45C070DC HD
TH RBIT 45C070DCR
TH RBIT 45C070DCR HD
bit™TOP PERFORMANCE WITH
18
C45
1 ¾” thread
C45 (1 ¾”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 45C076DC 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 11 5 - 2000443 2000444 2.7 4
TH RBIT 45C076DC HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 12 5 - 2001588 2001589 2.7 4
TH RBIT 45C076DCR 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 11 5 - 01-245-076-0398 01-245-076-0866 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C076DCR HD 76 3” 35° 5 x 11 8 x 12 5 - 01-245-076-0889 01-245-076-0890 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C083FF 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 2001682 2001683 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C083FF HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 13 4 - 2001684 2001685 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C083FFR 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 2001687 2001688 3.8 4
TH RBIT 45C083FFR HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 13 4 - 2001689 2001690 3.8 4
TH RBIT 45C083DC 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2001732 2001733 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C083DC HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001734 2001735 2.9 4
TH RBIT 45C083DCR 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000470 2000471 3.8 4
TH RBIT 45C083DCR HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001739 2001740 3.8 4
TH RBIT 45C076DC
TH RBIT 45C076DC HD
TH RBIT 45C083DC
TH RBIT 45C083DC HD
TH RBIT 45C076DCR
TH RBIT 45C076DCR HD
TH RBIT 45C083DCR
TH RBIT 45C083DCR HD
TH RBIT 45C083FF
TH RBIT 45C083FF HD
TH RBIT 45C083FFR
TH RBIT 45C083FFR HD
bit™ CONSISTENT HIGH QUALITY
19
C45
1 ¾” thread
C45 (1 ¾”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 45C089DC 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000363 2000364 3.4 2
TH RBIT 45C089DC HD 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001598 2001599 3.4 2
TH RBIT 45C089DCR 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000113 2000114 4.7 2
TH RBIT 45C089DCR HD 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001603 2001604 4.7 2
TH RBIT 45C089FF 89 3½” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 01-245-089-1169 01-245-089-1172 3.4 2
TH RBIT 45C089FF HD 89 3½” 35° 6 x 12 9 x 13 4 - 01-245-089-1182 01-245-089-1184 3.4 2
TH RBIT 45C089FFR 89 3½” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 01-245-089-1176 01-245-089-1180 4.7 2
TH RBIT 45C089FFR HD 89 3½” 35° 6 x 12 9 x 13 4 - 01-245-089-1186 01-245-089-1188 4.7 2
TH RBIT 45C089DC
TH RBIT 45C089DC HD
TH RBIT 45C089DCR
TH RBIT 45C089DCR HD
TH RBIT 45C089FF
TH RBIT 45C089FF HD
TH RBIT 45C089FFR
TH RBIT 45C089FFR HD
bit™TOP PERFORMANCE WITH
20
C51
2” thread
C51 (2”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 51C083FF 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 01-251-083-2392 01-251-083-2393 3.6 4
TH RBIT 51C083FF HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 13 4 - 2001694 2001695 3.6 4
TH RBIT 51C083FFR 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 01-251-083-3115 01-251-083-3116 3.4 4
TH RBIT 51C083FFR HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 13 4 - 2001699 2001700 3.4 4
TH RBIT 51C083DC 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2001742 2001743 3.6 4
TH RBIT 51C083DC HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001744 2001745 3.6 4
TH RBIT 51C083DCR 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000158 2000159 3.4 4
TH RBIT 51C083DCR HD 83 3 ¼” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001749 2001750 3.4 4
TH RBIT 51C089FF 89 3½” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 01-251-089-2104 01-251-089-2105 3.8 2
TH RBIT 51C089FF HD 89 3½” 35° 6 x 12 9 x 13 4 - 01-251-089-1247 01-251-089-1249 3.8 2
TH RBIT 51C089FFR 89 3½” 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 01-251-089-1240 01-251-089-1243 4.3 2
TH RBIT 51C089FFR HD 89 3½” 35° 6 x 12 9 x 13 4 - 01-251-089-1251 01-251-089-1253 4.3 2
TH RBIT 51C083FF
TH RBIT 51C083FF HD
TH RBIT 51C089FF
TH RBIT 51C089FF HD
TH RBIT 51C083FFR
TH RBIT 51C083FFR HD
TH RBIT 51C089FFR
TH RBIT 51C089FFR HD
TH RBIT 51C083DC
TH RBIT 51C083DC HD
TH RBIT 51C083DCR
TH RBIT 51C083DCR HD
bit™ CONSISTENT HIGH QUALITY
21
C51 (2”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 51C089DC 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000037 2000038 3.7 2
TH RBIT 51C089DC HD 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2001608 2001609 3.7 2
TH RBIT 51C089DCR 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 01-251-089-0877 01-251-089-0878 4.3 2
TH RBIT 51C089DCR HD 89 3½” 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2000166 2000167 4.3 2
TH RBIT 51C102FF 102 4 35° 6 x 13 9 x 13 4 - 01-251-102-2063 01-251-102-2064 4.6 2
TH RBIT 51C102FF HD 102 4 35° 6 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-251-102-2126 01-251-102-2127 4.7 2
TH RBIT 51C102FFR 102 4 35° 6 x 13 9 x 13 4 - 01-251-102-2559 01-251-102-2732 6.2 2
TH RBIT 51C102FFR HD 102 4 35° 6 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-251-102-2118 01-251-102-2119 6.3 2
TH RBIT 51C102DC 102 4 35° 5 x 13 8 x 13 5 - 2001616 2001617 4.5 2
TH RBIT 51C102DC HD 102 4 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 01-251-102-0868 01-251-102-0869 4.6 2
TH RBIT 51C102DCR 102 4 35° 5 x 13 8 x 13 5 - 2001621 2001622 6.2 2
TH RBIT 51C102DCR HD 102 4 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2000103 2000104 6.3 2
C51
2” thread
TH RBIT 51C089DC
TH RBIT 51C089DC HD
TH RBIT 51C102DC
TH RBIT 51C102DC HD
TH RBIT 51C089DCR
TH RBIT 51C089DCR HD
TH RBIT 51C102DCR
TH RBIT 51C102DCR HD
TH RBIT 51C102FF
TH RBIT 51C102FF HD
TH RBIT 51C102FFR
TH RBIT 51C102FFR HD
bit™TOP PERFORMANCE WITH
22
C51
2” thread
C51 (2”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 51C115FF 115 4½” 35° 7 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-251-115-2110 01-251-115-2111 5.8 2
TH RBIT 51C115FF HD 115 4½” 35° 6 x 14 9 x 16 4 - 2001704 2001705 5.9 2
TH RBIT 51C115FFR 115 4½” 35° 7 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-251-115-2346 01-251-115-2347 8.1 2
TH RBIT 51C115FFR HD 115 4½” 35° 6 x 14 9 x 16 4 - 2001709 2001710 8.2 2
TH RBIT 51C115DC 115 4½”
35°
2 x 12
 8 x 14 5 - 2000345 2000346 5.6 2
    4 x 14
TH RBIT 51C115DC HD 115 4½” 35° 6 x 14 8 x 16 5 - 2001752 2001753 5.7 2
TH RBIT 51C115DCR 115 4½” 35°
2 x 12
 8 x 14 5 - 2000356 2000357 8.0 2
    4 x 14
TH RBIT 51C115DCR HD 115 4½” 35° 6 x 14 8 x 16 5 - 2001757 2001758 8.1 2
TH RBIT 51C127DCR HD 127 5 35°
2 x 14
 10 x 16 6 - 2000707 2000708 10.0 2
    5 x 16
TH RBIT 51C115FF HDTH RBIT 51C115FF TH RBIT 51C115FFR HDTH RBIT 51C115FFR TH RBIT 51C115DC

2” thread
TH RBIT 51RG089FFR
TH RBIT 51RG089FFR HD
TH RBIT 51RG089DCR
TH RBIT 51RG089DCR HD
TH RBIT 51RG102DCR
TH RBIT 51RG102DCR HD
bit™TOP PERFORMANCE WITH
24
RG60
2 ⅓” thread
RG60 (2 ⅓”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 60RG102FF 102 4 35° 6 x 13 9 x 13 4 - 01-460-102-2562 01-460-102-3395 6.9 2
TH RBIT 60RG102FF HD 102 4 35° 6 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-460-102-3158 01-460-102-3159 7.0 2
TH RBIT 60RG102FFR 102 4 35° 6 x 13 9 x 13 4 - 01-460-102-2204 01-460-102-2205 7.6 2
TH RBIT 60RG102FFR HD 102 4 35° 6 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 2001537 2001538 7.7 2
TH RBIT 60RG102DC 102 4 35° 5 x 13 8 x 13 5 - 2001636 2001637 6.9 2
TH RBIT 60RG102DC HD 102 4 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2000408 2000409 7.0 2
TH RBIT 60RG102DCR 102 4 35° 5 x 13 8 x 13 5 - 2001641 2001642 7.4 2
TH RBIT 60RG102DCR HD 102 4 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2000110 2000111 7.5 2
TH RBIT 60RG115FF 115 4½” 35° 7 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-460-115-2564 01-460-115-3397 8.5 2
TH RBIT 60RG115FF HD 115 4½” 35° 6 x 14 9 x 16 4 - 01-460-115-6421 01-460-115-6422 8.5 2
TH RBIT 60RG127FF 127 5 35° 8 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-460-127-2568 01-460-127-3035 8.8 2
TH RBIT 60RG127FF HD 127 5 35° 8 x 14 9 x 16 4 - 01-460-127-5461 01-460-127-5462 8.9 2
TH RBIT 60RG102FF
TH RBIT 60RG102FF HD
TH RBIT 60RG102FFR
TH RBIT 60RG102FFR HD
TH RBIT 60RG102DC
TH RBIT 60RG102DC HD
TH RBIT 60RG102DCR
TH RBIT 60RG102DCR HD
TH RBIT 60RG115FF TH RBIT 60RG115FF HD TH RBIT 60RG127FF
TH RBIT 60RG127FF HD
bit™ CONSISTENT HIGH QUALITY
25
RG60 (2 ⅓”) . threads
Product name Diameter Body Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
      (use in order)
 [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [SuperDome] [Ballistic] [kg]
TH RBIT 60RG127FFR 127 5 35° 8 x 14 9 x 14 4 - 01-460-127-2570 01-460-127-3037 11.0 2
TTH RBIT 60RG127FFR HD 127 5 35° 8 x 14 9 x 16 4 - 01-460-127-5878 01-460-127-5879 11.9 2
TH RBIT 60RG127DC 127 5 35° 7 x 14 10 x 14 6 - 2001646 2001647 8.7 2
TH RBIT 60RG127DC HD 127 5 35°
2 x 14
 10 x 16 6 - 2001105 2001106 8.8 2
    5 x 16
TH RBIT 60RG127DCR 127 5 35° 7 x 14 10 x 14 6 - 2001651 2001652 11.0 2
TH RBIT 60RG127DCR HD 127 5 35°
2 x 14
 10 x 16 6 - 2000709 2000710 11.0 2
    5 x 16
TH RBIT 60RG140FF HD 140 5½” 35° 10 x 14 12 x 16 4 - 2001550 2001551 12.2 2
TH RBIT 60RG140FFR HD 140 5½” 35° 10 x 14 12 x 16 4 - 01-460-140-1409 01-460-140-1410 15.2 2
TH RBIT 60RG140DC HD 140 5½” 35°
3 x 14
 10 x 16 6 - 2001656 2001657 11.7 2
    5 x 16
TH RBIT 60RG140DCR HD 140 5½” 35°
3 x 14
 10 x 16 6 - 2000536 2000537 14.7 2
    5 x 16
RG60